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Dr. Debra Bryant Faculty 5171 dbryant@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. John Smith Administrative 5111 jwsmith@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Julie Baker Administrative 5042 jcbaker@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Lester McKenzie Administrative 5076 lmckenzie@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Dale Wilson Faculty 5014 dwilson@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Steve Smith Faculty 5043 jssmith@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Robert Owens AdministrativeR2018
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